Heatless Modular
Desiccant Air Dryers
DSHD Series
deltechair.com
TM
7 to 40 sfcm (12 to 68 m3/h)
02 |  DSHD Series Heatless Modular Desiccant Air Dryers
Optimal System Protection

only and should not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing.
Please contact your local sales representative for product
availability in your region.
7 to 40 scfm (12 to 68 m3/h)
Table 1
- Inlet & Purge Flows @ 100 PSIG
Table 2
- Inlet & Purge Flow Correction Factors
Model
Inlet Flow Rating1
scfm (m3/h)
Purge Flow2
scfm (nm³/h)
-40°F (-40°C) -94°F (-70°C) Average Maximum
DSHD-7 7 (12) 5 (8) 1 .5 (2.3) 1 .8 (2.7)
DSHD-13 13 (22) 9 (15) 2.7 (4.5) 3.7 (5.1)
DSHD-18 18 (31) 12 (20) 3.7 (5.7) 4.4 (6.5)
DSHD-21 21 (36) 14 (23.5) 4.6 (7.2) 5.4 (8.1)
DSHD-27 27 (46) 18 (30.5) 5.3 (8.3) 6.2 (9.2)
DSHD-40 40 (68) 27 (45.5) 9.7 (15) 11 .6 (16.1)
Inlet
Pressure
psig 50 70 90 100 110 120 130 150
kg/cm 3.5 4.9 6.3 7 7.7 8.4 9.1 10.5